
2018 HOLIDAYS 

The Township office will be closed on: 

• New Years – Monday, January 1, 2018 

• Primary Election – Tuesday, May 15 

• Memorial Day – Monday, May 28 

• Independence Day – Wednesday, July 4 

• Labor Day – Monday, September 3 

• General Election – Tuesday, November 6 

• Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 22 

• Day after Thanksgiving – Friday, November 23 

• Christmas Eve – Monday, December 24 

• Christmas Day – Tuesday, December 25 

• 2019 New Years – Tuesday, January 1, 2019 

 


